THE DATASHEET OF
ADM7154ACPZ-1.2-R7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Data Sheet
ADM7154
600 mA, Ultralow Noise, High PSRR, RF Linear Regulator
Rev. C DOCUMENT FEEDBACK TECHNICAL SUPPORT
One Analog Way, Wilmington, MA 01887-2356, U.S.A. | Tel: 781.935.5565 | ©2014-2026 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved.

CP-8-21 LFCSP 8-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package
For the latest package outline information and land patterns (footprints), go to Package Index.
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Output Voltage (V) Package Description Package Option Marking Code
ADM7154ACPZ-1.2-R7 −40°C to +125°C 1.2 8-Lead LFCSP_WD CP-8-21 LQS
ADM7154ACPZ-1.8-R7 −40°C to +125°C 1.8 8-Lead LFCSP_WD CP-8-21 LQT
ADM7154ACPZ-2.5-R7 −40°C to +125°C 2.5 8-Lead LFCSP_WD CP-8-21 LQU
ADM7154ACPZ-2.8-R7 −40°C to +125°C 2.8 8-Lead LFCSP_WD CP-8-21 LQ6
ADM7154ACPZ-3.0-R7 −40°C to +125°C 3.0 8-Lead LFCSP_WD CP-8-21 LRF
ADM7154ACPZ-3.3-R7 −40°C to +125°C 3.3 8-Lead LFCSP_WD CP-8-21 LQ7
ADM7154ARDZ-1.2-R7 −40°C to +125°C 1.2 8-Lead SOIC_N_EP RD-8-4
ADM7154ARDZ-1.8-R7 −40°C to +125°C 1.8 8-Lead SOIC_N_EP RD-8-4
ADM7154ARDZ-2.5-R7 −40°C to +125°C 2.5 8-Lead SOIC_N_EP RD-8-4
ADM7154ARDZ-2.8-R7 −40°C to +125°C 2.8 8-Lead SOIC_N_EP RD-8-4
ADM7154ARDZ-3.0-R7 −40°C to +125°C 3.0 8-Lead SOIC_N_EP RD-8-4
ADM7154ARDZ-3.3-R7 −40°C to +125°C 3.3 8-Lead SOIC_N_EP RD-8-4
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
EVALUATION BOARDS
Model1 Description
ADM7154CP-3.3EVALZ Evaluation Board
ADM7154RD-1.8EVALZ Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View ADM7154ACPZ-1.2-R7 on WIN SOURCE